Agency Spend for Academic Year 20/21

August 2020 - February 2021
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Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Learning Support
Human Resources
Human Resources

Account  Account(T)

3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)
3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)
3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)
3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)
3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)
3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)
3730 Agy Staff (Support)
3745 Placement Fee
3745 Placement Fee

Amount
£31,830.59
£37,106.10

£2,677.50
£38,506.90
£21,199.96
£3,727.66
£9,672
6697.2
6528

Total £157,945.91

Details

Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
Invoices for support staff

Invoices for Placement fees

Invoices for Placement fees
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