## Agency Spend for Academic Year 20/21

## August 2020 - February 2021

Costc Costc(T)	Account Account(T)	Amount Details
751 Human Resources	3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)	£31,830.59 Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
751 Human Resources	3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)	£37,106.10 Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
751 Human Resources	3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)	£2,677.50 Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
751 Human Resources	3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)	£38,506.90 Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
751 Human Resources	3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)	£21,199.96 Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
751 Human Resources	3720 Agy Staff (Teaching)	£3,727.66 Invoices for Teachers, Lecturers and Assessors
720 Learning Support	3730 Agy Staff (Support)	£9,672 Invoices for support staff
751 Human Resources	3745 Placement Fee	6697.2 Invoices for Placement fees
751 Human Resources	3745 Placement Fee	6528 Invoices for Placement fees
		Total <u>£157,945.91</u>